
from the home of

Our Travelling 
  Safari Partners

INNOVATION 
Adventure 
Continues

The 

Just when you thought you’d taken your taste buds on 
the greatest Safari yet, we make it a whole lot more  

exciting. Try out our adventurous new biltong and 
meat snack seasoning and savour every moment!



8207531
HOOK BILTONG PLASTIC 

RED (100)

8207534
HOOK BILTONG PLASTIC 

ORANGE (100)

8207530
HOOK BILTONG PLASTIC PP(100)

8207533
HOOK BILTONG PLASTIC 

BLUE (100)

2835568
BILTONG SLICER BLADES XBSV0002

8207532
HOOK BILTONG PLASTIC 

YELLOW (100)

9060792
BILTONG SLICER 0.75KW 

CROWN BSC2001

8110032
VINEGAR BROWN GRAMAS 5L

8115664
WORCESTER SAUCE GRAMAS 5L

8000015
WORCESTER SAUCE GRAMAS 2L

8110031
VINEGAR WHITE GRAMAS 5L

8209685
TRAY MEGA A164 

650X380X200 MED

8209677
TRAY MEGA A165 

490X340X130 SML

Pack Right  
    for your Safari

9900505
FORMATIC PATTY 
MACHINE R2200

 SAFARI 
BILTONG 
WHEELS

How Equipped  
are you for 
this Safari?



Scan the QR code to view 
the manufacturing process

LABEL CODE 74600
STOCK CODE 4405228

Safari 
PORTUGUESE 

PERI PERI 
Flavour

Tantalising seasoning  
with Chilli and a hint of 

cumin and coriander. 
Dosage: 

40 - 50g of seasoning/ 
Kg Meat

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices (Celery), Herb Extract & Spices Extracts, 
 Dextrose, Phosphate, Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Dehydrated Vegetable (Garlic, Onion), 

Preservative [(Sodium Metabisulphite)(Sulphur Dioxide)]Flavour Blend [Vegetable Extract (Onion), 
Emulsifier, Soya Lecithin (Soy), Propylene Glycol, Distilled Water, Stabiliser, Sodium Benzoate].

ALLERGENS: Celery, Soy. May Contain Cow’s Milk, 
Egg, Mustard, Wheat Gluten.

FLAVOURED BILTONG

LABEL CODE 74601
STOCK CODE 4405227

Safari 
SOSATIE 

Flavour
Classic South African  

sosatie blend with sweet  
and tangy curry notes. 

Dosage: 
40 - 50g of seasoning / 

Kg Meat

BILTONG
Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices (Celery), Herb & Spice Extract, MSG 

(Flavour Enhancer), Dehydrated Vegetables (Garlic, Onion), Dextrose, Antioxidant (Sodium 
Erythorbate), Preservative [(Sodium Metabisulphite), (Sulphur Dioxide)], Anticaking Agent.

ALLERGENS: Celery. May Contain Cow’s Milk, 
Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

SOSATIE
FLAVOURED

LABEL CODE 74602
STOCK CODE 4405224

Safari 
CHUTNEY 

Flavour
Sweet, savoury chutney  

flavour with top notes  
of ginger, coriander  

and onion.
Dosage: 

40 - 50g of seasoning/ 
Kg Meat

BILTONG
Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Dehydrated Vegetables 

(Garlic, Onion), Phosphate, Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Preservative 
[(Sodium Metabisulphite), (Sulphur Dioxide)].

ALLERGENS: May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, 
Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.  

CHUTNEY 
FLAVOURED

Extend your  

Safari with 3 New 

Biltong Flavours Explore new meat 
snack seasoning 

Destinations



Explore new meat 
snack seasoning 

Destinations

LABEL CODE 74606
STOCK CODE 4405223

 
BBQ 

Flavoured
Meat Snack

Savoury BBQ flavour 
with top notes of onion, 

celery and mustard. 
Dosage: 

50g of seasoning/
Kg Meat

LABEL CODE 74605
STOCK CODE 4405225

SWEET CHILLI
Flavoured

Meat Snack
Spicy flavour 

rounded with a sweet 
savoury notes.

Dosage: 
50g of seasoning/

Kg Meat

LABEL CODE 74608
STOCK CODE 4405221

 
HONEY & 

MUSTARD 
Flavoured

Meat Snack
Sweet savoury 

sprinkle with a warm 
mustard flavour.

Dosage: 
50g of seasoning/

Kg Meat

LABEL  CODE 74604
STOCK CODE 4405226

 
HONEY PINE 
& CHUTNEY 

Flavoured
Meat Snack

Sweet fruity 
flavoured sprinkle. 

Dosage: 
100g of seasoning/

Kg Meat

LABEL  CODE 74604
STOCK CODE 4405222

 
CHUTNEY 
Flavoured

Meat Snack
Tangy sweet chutney 

flavour with top notes of 
ginger and cinnamon.

Dosage: 
50g of seasoning/

Kg Meat

MEAT SNACK
Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices (Mustard) & Spice Extracts, Phosphate,  

Antioxidant (Sod ium Erythorbate), Preservative [(Sodium Metabisulphite)(Sulphur Dioxide)], 
Dehydrated  Vegetables (Onion, Garlic), Flavour Blends {[Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Castor,  

Sunflower, & Canola Oil), Emulsifier, Antioxidant (BHA)][Smoke Flavouring]}.

ALLERGENS: Mustard. May Contain Celery, 
Cow’s Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

HONEY & MUSTARD 
FLAVOURED

MEAT SNACK
Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices (Mustard) & Spice Extracts, Phosphate,  

Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Preservative [(Sodium Metabisulphite)(Sulphur Dioxide)], 
Dehydrated  Vegetables (Onion, Garlic), Flavour Blends {[Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Castor,  

Sunflower, & Canola Oil), Emulsifier, Antioxidant (BHA)][Smoke Flavouring]}.

ALLERGENS: Mustard. May Contain Celery, 
Cow’s Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

HONEY PINE & 
CHUTNEY FLAVOURED

MEAT SNACK
Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices (Mustard) & Spice Extracts, Phosphate,  

Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Preservative [(Sodium Metabisulphite)(Sulphur Dioxide)], 
Dehydrated  Vegetables (Onion, Garlic), Flavour Blends {[Flavouring, Vegetable Oil (Castor,  

Sunflower, & Canola Oil), Emulsifier, Antioxidant (BHA)][Smoke Flavouring]}.

ALLERGENS: Mustard. May Contain Celery, 
Cow’s Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

BBQ
FLAVOURED

MEAT SNACK
Ingredients of the Seasoning: Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Dehydrated Vegetables 

(Garlic, Onion), Phosphate, Antioxidant (Sodium Erythorbate), Preservative 
[(Sodium Metabisulphite), (Sulphur Dioxide)].

ALLERGENS: May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, 
Egg, Mustard, Soy, Wheat Gluten.

SWEET CHILLI 
FLAVOURED

Ingredients of the Seasoning: Sugar, Salt, Dehydrated Vegetables (Garlic, Onion), Dextrose, 
Acidity Regulators, Spices & Spice Extracts, Flavour Blends {[Flavouring (Wheat), Colourants, Flavour 

Enhancers, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Sodium Diacetate, Maltodextrin (Maize), Citric Acid, Corn Flour,  
Anticaking Agent, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Sunflower), Corn Starch, Xanthan Gum, Acetic Acid]  

[Flavouring, Propylene Glycol, Acetic Acid, Ethanol]}, Anticaking Agent, Flavour Enhancers.

ALLERGENS: Wheat. May Contain Celery, Cow’s Milk, Egg, Gluten, Mustard, Soy.

CHUTNEY 
FLAVOURED

MEAT SNACK



Ask your sales rep 
about getting our new 

Safari Stand for you 
to merchandise & Sell 
our consumer facing 

products from Safari 

the home of 

Hop On at Safari.
Hop Off with 
a great stand.Explore new meat 

snack seasoning 
Destinations



View our previous
  Safari trade presenters here

110 YEARS

Our Travelling 
  Safari Partners

How Equipped  
are you for 
this Safari?

Safari is a uniquely South African brand that’s truly stood the spice of 
time. And because we know what it takes to make a legend, we put time 
and resources into supporting, promoting and savouring the very best of 
our country. We are extremely proud to sponsor teams and programmes 
that epitomise true South African gees.

DHL Stormers, Vodacom Blue Bulls, Six Gun Grill Western 
Province Cricket, Six Gun Grill SWD Cricket, Toks & Tjops,  
Tafel Lager Griquas Rugby, Six Gun Grill Trans Agulhas.

Safari in association with The Boucher Legacy, WRSA.
 


